Times are Eastern

Standard Time (EST)

GOES DCS Data Collection Platform (DCP) Standards and Certifications Workshop

Presenter

9:00:00 AM
9:10:00 AM

9:40:00 AM
9:55:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:05:00 AM

11:35:00 AM
12:15:00 PM

1:30:00PM

2:00:00PM
2:15:00PM

2:30:00 PM

Welcome & Introduction

DCS Update
Customer Service Update

Wallops Command and Data Acquisition (WCDAS) Update
***Health Break 10 Minutes***
HRIT/EMWIN Update
***Health Break 10 Minutes™**

GOES and GeoXO Update
DCS Wildlife Application/ Joint Venture

***Break 1 Hour***

Manufacturer Report — Microcom Environmental

User Report
USACE User Report
Wrap Up

Skip Dronen
Skip Dronen
Letecia Reeves

Matt Sullivan

lan Avruch

Daniel Gillies

Daniel Gillies

Brett Betsill

Lucas Zukiewicz
LySanias Broyles

Skip Dronen



