Times are Eastern Standard Time (EST)	GOES DCS Data Collection Platform (DCP) Standards and Certifications Workshop	Presenter
9:00:00 AM	Welcome & Introduction	Skip Dronen
9:10:00 AM	DCS Update	Skip Dronen
9:40:00 AM	Customer Service Update	Letecia Reeves
9:55:00 AM	Wallops Command and Data Acquisition (WCDAS) Update	Matt Sullivan
10:25:00 AM	***Health Break 10 Minutes***	
10:45:00 AM	HRIT/EMWIN Update	Ian Avruch
10:50:00 AM	***Health Break 10 Minutes***	
11:05:00 AM	GOES and GeoXO Update	Daniel Gillies
11:35:00 AM	DCS Wildlife Application / Joint Venture	Daniel Gillies
12:15:00 PM	***Break 1 Hour***	
1:30:00 PM	Manufacturer Report – Microcom Environmental	Brett Betsill
2:00:00 PM	User Report	Lucas Zukiewicz
2:15:00 PM	USACE User Report	LySanias Broyles

Wrap Up

2:30:00 PM

Skip Dronen